N Lean
GROVARA Ccuisine

&

52
Nestie

Good foad, Good life

PACK / ASES PER UNIT

LEAN CUISINE Ricotta Cheese and Spinach  Ricotta cheese and spinach ravioli

12258768 Ravioli 8oz in a rich tomato garlic sauce.
Delicious ravioli made with Real
11005134 LEAN CUISINE Cheese Ravioli 8.50z Cheese and chunky tomato

sauce.

Tender fettuccine with a creamy

12340972 LEAN CUISINE Fettuccini Alfredo 9.250z
alfredo sauce.

Freshly made rigatoni pasta
12074992 LEAN CUISINE Five Cheese Rigatoni 100z topped with a five cheese blend
in a sweet tomato sauce.

Tender macaroni in a creamy

11005170 LEAN CUISINE Macaroni and Cheese 100z
cheddar cheese sauce.

Raviolis are filled with spinach,
artichokes, and cheese in a
12340870  LEAN CUISINE Spinach Artichoke Ravioli 9oz creamy parmesan sauce with
yellow carrots, green beans and
spinach.

Butternut squash ravioli in a
12049225  LEAN CUISINE Butternut Squash Ravioli 9.90z  creamy sauce with snap peas and
carrots.

Freshly made cavatappi pasta in
12258765 N CUISINE Vermont White Cheddar Mac & Cheese  a rich, Vermont white cheddar
cheese sauce.

Santa Fe-style rice and beans in a

11005162 EAN CUISINE Santa Fe-Style Rice & Beans 10.370 . X
sour cream and mild chile sauce.

Salisbury steak with macaroni and

11005128 CUISINE Salisbury Steak with Macaroni and Chees:
cheese.

Tender beef steak and portabella
11005118 = LEAN CUISINE Comfort Steak Portabella 7.50z =~ mushrooms in a savory brown
sauce with a side of broccoli.

Savory meatloaf with gravy and

11005137 =AN CUISINE Meatloaf with Mashed Potatoes 9.4¢
creamy mashed potatoes.

Freshly made spaghetti covered
11005131 LEAN CUISINE Spaghetti with Meat Sauce 11.50z in meat sauce with tomatoes and
basil.

Tender white meat chicken and
12525427 LEAN CUISINE Chicken Fettuccini 9.250z freshly made fettuccine in a
creamy alfredo sauce.

Tender white meat chicken,

broccoli, and freshly made

rigatoni in a creamy alfredo
sauce.

11005167 N CUISINE Alfredo Pasta with Chicken & Broccoli

Tender white meat chicken with a
11005121 LEAN CUISINE Herb Roasted Chicken 8oz creamy herb sauce and roasted
potatoes.

Breaded white meat chicken with

11005180 LEAN CUISINE Sesame Chicken 9oz
pasta & vegetables.

Tender breaded white meat
chicken patty with spaghetti and
a perfectly seasoned chunky
tomato basil sauce.

12074978 LEAN CUISINE Chicken Parmesan 10.8750z

The savory tastes of shrimp and
11005149 _EAN CUISINE Comfort Shrimp Scampi Pasta 100: freshly made pasta in a delicious
creamy wine sauce.

Spaghetti with meatballs in a

11005111 LEAN CUISINE Spaghetti with Meatballs 9.50z hearty tomato sauce.

Swedish Meatballs with pasta in a
savory gravy.

11005171 LEAN CUISINE Swedish Meatballs 9.10z

Personal Size <150z

Personal Size <150z

Personal Size <150z

Personal Size <150z

Personal Size <150z

Personal Size <150z

Personal Size <150z

Personal Size <150z

Personal Size <150z

Personal Size <150z

Personal Size <150z

Personal Size <150z

Personal Size <150z

Personal Size <150z

Personal Size <150z

Personal Size <150z

Personal Size <150z

Personal Size <150z

Personal Size <150z

Personal Size <150z

Personal Size <150z

12/8 Oz

12/8.5 Oz

12/9.3 Oz

12/10 Oz

12/10 Oz

12/9 Oz

12/8.8 Oz

12/8 Oz

12/10.375 Oz

12/9.5 Oz

12/7.5 Oz

12/9.4 Oz

12/11.5 Oz

12/9.25 Oz

12/10 Oz

12/8 Oz

12/8 Oz

12/10.875 Oz

12/10 Oz

12/9.5 Oz

12/9.2 Oz

Cheese &
Vegetarian

Cheese &
Vegetarian

Cheese &
Vegetarian

Cheese &
Vegetarian

Cheese &
Vegetarian

Cheese &
Vegetarian

Cheese &
Vegetarian

Cheese &
Vegetarian

Cheese &
Vegetarian

Meat, Beef

Meat, Beef

Meat, Beef

Meat, Beef

Meat, Chicken

Meat, Chicken

Meat, Chicken

Meat, Chicken

Meat, Chicken

Meat, Fish

Meat, Mixed Meat

Meat, Mixed Meat

99

99

90

90

99

90

90

99

99

90

90

90

90

$32.14

$27.53

$27.53

$27.53

$27.53

$32.14

$32.14

$32.14

$32.14

$32.14

$32.14

$32.14

$32.14

$27.53

$27.53

$32.14

$32.14

$32.14

$32.14

$32.14

$32.14

$2.68

$2.29

$2.29

$2.29

$2.29

$2.68

$2.68

$2.68

$2.68

$2.68

$2.68

$2.68

$2.68

$2.29

$2.29

$2.68

$2.68

$2.68

$2.68

$2.68

$2.68

360

480

360

360

420

360

360

360

360

360

540

360

420

360

480

540

540

360

360

360

360

1902.30.0040

1902.30.0040

1902.30.0040

1902.30.0040

1902.30.0040

1902.30.0040

1902.30.0040

1902.30.0040

2106.10.0000

0202.30.5000

0202.30.5000

0202.30.5000

1902.30.0040

1902.30.0040

1902.30.0040

0207.14.0000

0207.14.0000

0202.30.5000

3061.79.2000

1902.30.0040

0202.30.5000



& +Lean 72
GROVARA cuisine Nestis

Good foad, Good life

PACK / ASES PER| CASE UNIT SHELF
‘ PICTURE n PRODUCT NAME DESCRIPTION m WEIGHT CATEGORY PALLET PRICE PRICE LIFE HTS CODE

+Leancuisine

k= Tender roasted turkey breast and
. 11005133 LEAN CUISINE Roasted Turkey Breast 9.750z  savory herb dressing with a side  Personal Size <150z 12/9.75 Oz Meat, Turkey 90 $32.14  $2.68 360  0207.14.0000

of our cinnamon apples.

Disclaimers
1- Volume MOQ: 5000 Ibs (contact your sales rep for more detailed information




