





PICTURE	SKU	PRODUCT NAME	DESCRIPTION	SIZE FAM	PACK / WEIGHT	CATEGORY	CASES PER PALLET	CASE PRICE	UNIT PRICE	SHELF LIFE	HTS CODE
Lean	12258768	LEAN CUISINE Ricotta Cheese and Spinach Ravioli 8oz	Ricotta cheese and spinach ravioli in a rich tomato garlic sauce.	Personal Size <15Oz	12/8 Oz	Cheese & Vegetarian	99	\$32.14	\$2.68	360	1902.30.0040
Lean Personne	11005134	LEAN CUISINE Cheese Ravioli 8.5oz	Delicious ravioli made with Real Cheese and chunky tomato sauce.	Personal Size <15Oz	12/8.5 Oz	Cheese & Vegetarian	99	\$27.53	\$2.29	480	1902.30.0040
Lean General Conference Conferenc	12340972	LEAN CUISINE Fettuccini Alfredo 9.25oz	Tender fettuccine with a creamy alfredo sauce.	Personal Size <15Oz	12/9.3 Oz	Cheese & Vegetarian	90	\$27.53	\$2.29	360	1902.30.0040
Lean receipt	12074992	LEAN CUISINE Five Cheese Rigatoni 10oz	Freshly made rigatoni pasta topped with a five cheese blend in a sweet tomato sauce.	Personal Size <15Oz	12/10 Oz	Cheese & Vegetarian	90	\$27.53	\$2.29	360	1902.30.0040
Lean recognized to the control of th	11005170	LEAN CUISINE Macaroni and Cheese 10oz	Tender macaroni in a creamy cheddar cheese sauce.	Personal Size <15Oz	12/10 Oz	Cheese & Vegetarian	99	\$27.53	\$2.29	420	1902.30.0040
LOSAN LOSAN Properties Properties B B rase	12340870	LEAN CUISINE Spinach Artichoke Ravioli 9oz	Raviolis are filled with spinach, artichokes, and cheese in a creamy parmesan sauce with yellow carrots, green beans and spinach.	Personal Size <15Oz	12/9 Oz	Cheese & Vegetarian	90	\$32.14	\$2.68	360	1902.30.0040
1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 100	12049225	LEAN CUISINE Butternut Squash Ravioli 9.9oz	Butternut squash ravioli in a creamy sauce with snap peas and carrots.	Personal Size <15Oz	12/8.8 Oz	Cheese & Vegetarian	90	\$32.14	\$2.68	360	1902.30.0040
Lean Lean Lean Lean Lean Lean Lean Lean	12258765	N CUISINE Vermont White Cheddar Mac & Cheese	Freshly made cavatappi pasta in a rich, Vermont white cheddar cheese sauce.	Personal Size <15Oz	12/8 Oz	Cheese & Vegetarian	99	\$32.14	\$2.68	360	1902.30.0040
Head of the state	11005162	EAN CUISINE Santa Fe-Style Rice & Beans 10.37c	Santa Fe-style rice and beans in a sour cream and mild chile sauce.	Personal Size <15Oz	12/10.375 Oz	Cheese & Vegetarian	99	\$32.14	\$2.68	360	2106.10.0000
Approximate the second	11005128	CUISINE Salisbury Steak with Macaroni and Chees	Salisbury steak with macaroni and cheese.	Personal Size <15Oz	12/9.5 Oz	Meat, Beef	90	\$32.14	\$2.68	360	0202.30.5000
Control of the contro	11005118	LEAN CUISINE Comfort Steak Portabella 7.5oz	Tender beef steak and portabella mushrooms in a savory brown sauce with a side of broccoli.	Personal Size <15Oz	12/7.5 Oz	Meat, Beef	90	\$32.14	\$2.68	540	0202.30.5000
Lean -coase - coase -	11005137	EAN CUISINE Meatloaf with Mashed Potatoes 9.46	Savory meatloaf with gravy and creamy mashed potatoes.	Personal Size <15Oz	12/9.4 Oz	Meat, Beef	90	\$32.14	\$2.68	360	0202.30.5000
Lean -coase	11005131	LEAN CUISINE Spaghetti with Meat Sauce 11.5oz	Freshly made spaghetti covered in meat sauce with tomatoes and basil.	Personal Size <15Oz	12/11.5 Oz	Meat, Beef	90	\$32.14	\$2.68	420	1902.30.0040
Lean Lean Lean Lean Lean Lean Lean Lean	12525427	LEAN CUISINE Chicken Fettuccini 9.25oz	Tender white meat chicken and freshly made fettuccine in a creamy alfredo sauce.	Personal Size <15Oz	12/9.25 Oz	Meat, Chicken	81	\$27.53	\$2.29	360	1902.30.0040
Lean Color No.	11005167	N CUISINE Alfredo Pasta with Chicken & Broccoli	Tender white meat chicken, broccoli, and freshly made rigatoni in a creamy alfredo sauce.	Personal Size <15Oz	12/10 Oz	Meat, Chicken	90	\$27.53	\$2.29	480	1902.30.0040
-Coare	11005121	LEAN CUISINE Herb Roasted Chicken 8oz	Tender white meat chicken with a creamy herb sauce and roasted potatoes.	Personal Size <15Oz	12/8 Oz	Meat, Chicken	90	\$32.14	\$2.68	540	0207.14.0000
Lean Lean Lean Lean Lean Lean Lean Lean	11005180	LEAN CUISINE Sesame Chicken 9oz	Breaded white meat chicken with pasta & vegetables.	Personal Size <15Oz	12/8 Oz	Meat, Chicken	90	\$32.14	\$2.68	540	0207.14.0000
Lean	12074978	LEAN CUISINE Chicken Parmesan 10.875oz	Tender breaded white meat chicken patty with spaghetti and a perfectly seasoned chunky tomato basil sauce.	Personal Size <15Oz	12/10.875 Oz	Meat, Chicken	90	\$32.14	\$2.68	360	0202.30.5000
Lean	11005149	_EAN CUISINE Comfort Shrimp Scampi Pasta 10o:	The savory tastes of shrimp and a freshly made pasta in a delicious creamy wine sauce.	Personal Size <15Oz	12/10 Oz	Meat, Fish	90	\$32.14	\$2.68	360	3061.79.2000
Lean Policy Battle	11005111	LEAN CUISINE Spaghetti with Meatballs 9.5oz	Spaghetti with meatballs in a hearty tomato sauce.	Personal Size <15Oz	12/9.5 Oz	Meat, Mixed Meat	90	\$32.14	\$2.68	360	1902.30.0040
Lean Strains	11005171	LEAN CUISINE Swedish Meatballs 9.1oz	Swedish Meatballs with pasta in a savory gravy.	Personal Size <15Oz	12/9.2 Oz	Meat, Mixed Meat	90	\$32.14	\$2.68	360	0202.30.5000







PICTURE	SKU	PRODUCT NAME	DESCRIPTION	SIZE FAM	PACK / WEIGHT	CATEGORY	CASES PER PALLET	CASE PRICE	UNIT PRICE	SHELF LIFE	HTS CODE
+Lean cuisine	11005133	LEAN CUISINE Roasted Turkey Breast 9.75oz	Tender roasted turkey breast and savory herb dressing with a side of our cinnamon apples.		12/9.75 Oz	Meat, Turkey	90	\$32.14	\$2.68	360	0207.14.0000

- Disclaimers

 1. Volume MOQ: 5000 lbs (contact your sales rep for more detailed information)

 2. Prices Incoterm: DAP (Delivered to USA consolidator near port)